_ ABBEHKEVY— AT D hw 9 00 19 00 t—;ﬂ:;l_i
AR DI EE 0120~ 370-915 500

HRBR R T 4K % 3-15-4

-

HY 1225 DFRPE
Y—EAFETERERITES

.

ERICEESBEVWADLE

050-8891-6719

HATRDNEE R T

EBTHBEALCEIN

YPILSA LEHH !

J

54 F7/RER/IEE ABRRA AHAAR

B2 / 2% / 3.3 15 55,

@z / 19% /

22.07m

16.55mM

[EENHEY—ER] ICBITNERMBCEER

1816148
pi=l=t::|
KE=I)=F::|

BXiR1
5,304
10, 608

15,912

BXiR2
11,100/
22,200/

33, 3004

£S04
17,6714
35,3410

53,011H

B2

20,770M
41, 539H

62, 308MH

ESIy
28, 5099
57,018/

85, 526

B4
32, 609/
65, 218

97,826M

12.85mH

14.35mM

ESly-
38, 1738
76, 346M9

114,519M

& Bl - ERE. BREEERORITAN

OFFANT ARRICEL > TREZIF AN

O na

I\ SRR - A VR Y
[\ 2 h—= - ANTAIFM
O @E - wen
A=)

O ~—2x—H—

O mmmine

O o< - mEmE

O Dz - s
%

/N HIV

ZFANFT
O\ hEe - TR O yney
525 N s EsE
I\ IR O\ NTIPIRSs
/N 7= ATRE O Az

I\ sl RS (IH)
TAYTE
LN FIYng <—
IN L e—MRBERAE
O >35>
O gL OE
I\ DA - KEBE

i (DVWEA)

MRSA

N AF—FI - RNIL—

ANl

/N B R

O rn—%vvum

I\ SEsmE

O puigze - & T T
Ay

A\ i (EnEQ)



HYIRDDRPE HAIR DI &

i= feRiE

ERAA—R. 1S sy, BEBEREIE. 1Sty LEMTE MESRE  21450R0H
ABER 21% (21%)

A AR RYER

E= (1%) Mo RS - #FRE 3RS

B AE&H% EREA HTHD BRI

' |

B3 || ExE| | Enm| | 60 | @ | |RIEA| | £% || 2

1~2 || 1~5 | |m@BL| A8 | (R *é%_)ﬂ ¥ i Q 7o+Ex

Bz2b Y - 5 BEEBRD 50. Tkm, EMERD S 1. 2km, #FHERH S 1. 4km
- MAZAR DINER >
oas | [Eme| (T || 240 &R || kg | |Eno | (EE || BE i AV =
|5 | | Ee | | BA | |NRT|[HET| | $H D ||z BEH V.
BE || BE ||5—x|| x| |oevs| |moa| | A || DR | |2as 5‘%
H= || ge ||3-N| |REE| | 8D | |WEE||E3@| |4 T | [F-ER / %
BEA | |rnan| | 3338 | | SHHE 4
2E| T ||EF| BH I BEmtg L
TR & W WAREHOUSE
-
<

Go" gle Y 4 Map data ©2025



